Trusignal
Microelectronics
                        TSV431/TSV432
DATASHEET Jul. 2022 REVISED Apr. 2023
REV KY1.1.0A www.trusignal.com
ADJUSTABLE PRECISION SHUNT REGULATORS
FEATURES
 Reference Voltage High Accuracy at 25℃:

Storage Temperature Range -65 150 ℃
Lead Temperature (Soldering, 10s)  260 ℃
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part Number Eco Plan Package
Grade,
Accuracy
Container,
Pack Qty
TSV431-A TSV431ASOT23GR RoHS SOT-23-G A, 1.0% Reel, 3000
TSV431-B TSV431BSOT23GR RoHS SOT-23-G B, 0.5% Reel, 3000
TSV432-A TSV432ASOT23GR RoHS SOT-23-G A, 1.0% Reel, 3000
TSV432-B TSV432BSOT23GR RoHS SOT-23-G B, 0.5% Reel, 3000
ESD CAUTION
ESD (electrostatic discharge) sensitive device. Charged devices and circuit boards can discharge without
detection. Although this product features patented or proprietary protection circuitry, damage may occur
on devices subjects to high energy ESD. Therefore, proper ESD precautions should be taken to avoid
performance degradation or loss of functionality.
Trusignal
Microelectronics   TSV431/TSV432
REV KY1.1.0A 3 www.trusignal.com
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Boldface limits apply over the specified Junction temperature range, TA = −40℃ to +125℃.
At TA = +25℃ (unless otherwise noted)